Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

392 Series:
   Specific Configurations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-8
   Order Guides . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9-19
RV6 Series:
   Specific Configurations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
   Order Guides  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21-25
Mounting Hardware . . . . . . . . . . . . back page
TABLE OF CONTENTS
2    Honeywell Sensing and Control
392 Series, RV6 Series
0.5 W Conductive Plastic Potentiometers
ISSUE A   50099566
Table 2. Mechanical Specifications
Characteristic
Parameter
392 Series RV6 Series
Shaft:
   diameter
   material:
      metal
      plastic
3,18 mm [0.125 in]
nickel-plated brass
thermoplastic
Bushing:
   diameter/thread size
   material:
      metal
      plastic
1/4-32 NEF-2A
nickel-plated brass
thermoplastic
Termination base material thermoset plastic
Termination types:
   solder hook material
   PC pin:
      PCB fit
      material
brass, solder (tin-lead) dip finish
(FFITS2,54 mm [0.100 in] grid spacing, 0,86 mm [0.034 in] holes
brass, solder (SAC305) dip finish
Cover material stainless steel
Housing material thermoplastic
Base material thermoset
Mounting hardware material:
   jam nut
   mounting nut
   lock washer
   panel O-ring
nickel-plated brass
nickel-plated brass
nickel-plated phospher bronze
Buna-N
Sealant epoxy
Rotational torque 3.5 mN m to 14 mN m [0.5 in-oz to 2.0 in-oz]
Stop torque 34 N m [3 in-lb]
Weight (approx.):
   metal shaft and metal bushing
   plastic shaft and plastic bushing
7,09 g [0.25 oz]
2,84 g [0.1 oz]
Table 3. Environmental Specifications
Characteristic
Parameter
392 Series RV6 Series
Operating temperature -55 °C to 120 °C [-67 °F to 248 °F]
Base material -40 °C to 120 °C [-40 °F to 248 °F]
Rotational life tested to 50,000 cycles
Soldering — MIL-R-94
Honeywell Sensing and Control     3
392 Series, RV6 Series
0.5 W Conductive Plastic Potentiometers
ISSUE A   50099566
Table 4. Maximum Percent Temporary Resistance from 25 °C [77 °F]
Nominal

Flat
 Length
(mm [in])
B
Flat
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6SAYFD502B 5 k 20 S
15,47
[0.609]
2,39
[0.094]

Flat
 Length
(mm [in])
B
Flat
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6NAYFD103A 10 k 10 S
15,47
[0.609]
2,39
[0.094]

Slot
 Depth
(mm [in])
B
Slot
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6TAYSA103A 10 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no unassembled
RV6TAYSA503A 50 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no unassembled
RV6TAYSD103A 10 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
12,70
[0.500]
no unassembled
RV6TAYSD502B 5 k 20 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]

Slot
 Depth
(mm [in])
B
Slot
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6SAYSA103A 10 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no unassembled
RV6SAYSA104A 100 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
12,70
[0.500]
no unassembled
RV6SAYSD251A 250 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]

Flat
 Length
(mm [in])
B
Flat
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6LAYSA101A 100 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA102A 1 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA103A 10 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA104A 100 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA105A 1 M 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA251A 250 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA252A 2.5 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA253A 25k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA501A 500 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA502A 5 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA503A 50 k 20 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA504A 500 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]]
12,70
[0.500]
no assembled
RV6LAYSA505B 5 M 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]

Slot
 Depth
(mm [in])
B
Slot
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6NAYSA103A 10 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
6,25
[0.250]
no unassembled
RV6NAYSA502A 5 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
6,25
[0.250]
no unassembled
RV6NAYSA503A 50 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
6,25
[0.250]
no unassembled
RV6NAYSB101A 100 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
12,70
[0.500]
6,25
[0.250]
no unassembled
RV6NAYSB103A 10 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
12,70
[0.500]
6,25
[0.250]
no unassembled
RV6NAYSB502A 5 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
12,70
[0.500]
6,25
[0.250]
no unassembled
RV6NAYSD101A 100 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
12,70
[0.500]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD102A 1 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD103A 10 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD104A 100 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD105A 1 M 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD251A 250 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD252A 2.5 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD253A 25 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]

22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD253A 250 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD501A 500 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD502A 5 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD502B 5 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no unassembled
RV6NAYSD503A 50 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSD504A 500 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]

Slot
 Depth
(mm [in])
B
Slot
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6NAYSL103A 10 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
9,53
[0.375]
6,25
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6NAYSL104A 100 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
9,53
[0.375]
6,25
[0.250]]
no assembled
RV6LAYSL504A 500 k 10 S
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]

Slot
 Depth
(mm [in])
B
Slot
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6SAYSA103C 10 k 10 Z
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
6,35
[0.250]
no assembled
RV6SAYSA104C 100 k 10 Z
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
6,35
[0.250]
no unassembled
RV6SAYSD102C 1 k 10 Z
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,35
[0.250]
no unassembled
RV6SAYSD102D 1 k 10 Z
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,35
[0.250]
no unassembled
RV6SAYSD502D 5 k 20 Z
0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]